ITEM NO.

SOUTHEAST REGIONAL MAINTENANCE CENTER

LOCAL STANDARD ITEM
NUMERICAL INDEX

30 January 2026

TITLE

099-001SE

099-051SE

099-053SE

099-055SE

099-058SE

099-060SE

099-061SE

099-074SE

099-077SE

General Criteria for Mayport Naval
Station Availability; accomplish

Non-Hazardous Liquid Waste Removal
Operation at Naval Station Mayport;
accomplish

Temporary Hazardous Material

(HM) /Hazardous Waste (HW)/Satellite
Accumulation Point (SAP) Storage Unit for
Ship's Force Use; provide

Continuous Maintenance Availability (CMAV)
Cleaning and Pumping; accomplish

Heavy Weather Plan for Naval Station
Availabilities; provide

General Environmental Requirement for Naval
Station (NAVSTA) Mayport Availability;
accomplish

Temporary Hazardous Material

(HM) /Hazardous Waste (HW)/Satellite
Accumulation Point (SAP) Storage Unit for
Ship's Force Use at Contractor Facility;
provide

General Safety Requirements; accomplish
Requirement When Accomplishing Shipboard

Work Using a Government Installed
Cofferdam; accomplish
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