

SOUTHEAST REGIONAL MAINTENANCE CENTER  
LOCAL STANDARD ITEM  
NUMERICAL INDEX

30 January 2026

**FY-28**

<u>ITEM NO.</u>	<u>TITLE</u>	<u>CATEGORY</u>	<u>DATE</u>
099-001SE	General Criteria for Mayport Naval Station Availability; accomplish	I	28 JAN 2026
099-051SE	Non-Hazardous Liquid Waste Removal Operation at Naval Station Mayport; accomplish	I	28 JAN 2026
099-053SE	Temporary Hazardous Material (HM)/Hazardous Waste (HW)/Satellite Accumulation Point (SAP) Storage Unit for Ship's Force Use; provide	I	08 JAN 2025
099-055SE	Continuous Maintenance Availability (CMAV) Cleaning and Pumping; accomplish	I	28 JAN 2026
099-058SE	Heavy Weather Plan for Naval Station Availabilities; provide	I	28 JAN 2026
099-060SE	General Environmental Requirement for Naval Station (NAVSTA) Mayport Availability; accomplish	I	28 JAN 2026
099-061SE	Temporary Hazardous Material (HM)/Hazardous Waste (HW)/Satellite Accumulation Point (SAP) Storage Unit for Ship's Force Use at Contractor Facility; provide	I	08 JAN 2025
099-074SE	General Safety Requirements; accomplish	I	28 JAN 2026
099-077SE	Requirement When Accomplishing Shipboard Work Using a Government Installed Cofferdam; accomplish	II	28 JAN 2026